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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 4,5,6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam FloorBeamBarsVault

1 San Mateo * 113.400 28.175 28.775 28.025 28.425
16 1 4

8190 Lindsey Yang 9.400 9.675 9.5509.625
8193 Mia Heather 9.400 9.650 9.425
8235 Mia Saiki 9.375 9.4509.075
8191 Hana Strause 9.450 9.325

2 Technique * 113.375 28.500 28.500 28.450 27.925
41 4 1

8249 Kayla Nguyen 9.575 9.700 9.2009.550
8202 Jasmine Monroe 9.475 9.4009.550
8247 Hannah Carsey 9.450 9.450
8300 Alexandra Monroe 9.350 9.3259.350

3 Airborne * 112.575 27.750 28.700 28.250 27.875
511 2 2

8174 Reese Drotar 9.450 9.575 9.4259.500
8224 Alyson Yi 9.250 9.3009.400
8175 Sydney Buerk 9.050 9.575 9.350
8222 Malia Marquez 9.550 9.150

4T Head Over Heels * 112.025 28.350 27.825 27.875 27.975
32T 10 5T

8208 Casey Brown 9.625 9.450 9.2759.225
8259 Alexandra Davis 9.400 9.225
8257 Shannon Zwick 9.325 9.150 9.4759.250
8304 Ayana'a Sudduth 9.2259.400

4T Elevate * 112.025 27.825 28.225 27.850 28.125
210 8 7

8261 Alayna Estonilo 9.400 9.475 9.4509.175
8262 Tatiana Collins 9.375 9.425 9.250
8307 Marisa Zepeda 9.050 9.250
8263 Lillian Rodriguez 9.325 9.4259.425

6T REGA * 111.925 27.925 28.525 27.725 27.750
69 3 9

8178 Angela Petersen 9.475 9.650 9.4009.400
8179 Stella Ye 9.425 9.375 9.1759.175
8194 Kayleigh Gonzalez 9.025 9.500 9.1759.150
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6T Bay Aerials * 111.925 28.350 28.450 28.075 27.050
16T2T 5 3

8217 Sophia Meyer 9.525 9.500 9.0759.350
8165 Hannah Noble 9.450 9.600 8.9009.425
8278 Nandhini Senthil 9.375 9.350 9.0759.300

8 Byers Roseville * 111.575 28.200 28.125 27.800 27.450
105 9 8

8158 Taylor Smith 9.550 8.975
8161 Alex Irvine 9.375 9.575 9.2759.325
8215 Sienne Le 9.275 9.225 9.275
8216 Jadyn Reeves 9.325 9.2009.200

9 Gold Star * 111.400 27.625 28.275 27.875 27.625
712 6 5T

8296 Emma Tsao 9.325 9.550 9.175
8297 Kendra Smaby 9.200 8.875
8243 Kelli Kuramoto 9.100 9.350 9.4009.400
8245 Laura MacKenzie 9.375 9.0509.600

10 Pac West * 110.875 28.350 28.250 26.700 27.575
82T 7 16

8241 Emma Lowe 9.475 9.325 9.1009.275
8239 Jasmine Dalangin 9.450 9.500 9.2258.275
8240 Rose Chong 9.425 9.425 9.2509.150

11 Edge * 110.150 28.150 27.475 27.025 27.500
97 11T 12

8305 Isabella Baldacci 9.625 9.300 9.3008.925
8287 Shannon Bagot 9.400 8.950 9.100
8230 Evangelina Roth 9.125 9.225 9.125
8183 Maia Lee 9.1008.975

12 West Valley * 109.375 27.400 27.300 27.600 27.075
14T13 13 10

8218 Joanna Yu 9.175 9.375 8.7009.325
8285 Alyssa Suvorov 9.175 8.475 9.3009.150
8181 Yuval Mazor 9.050 9.450 9.0759.125
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13 CCG * 107.150 26.350 26.875 26.850 27.075
14T15 14 13

8197 Mikayla Maire 8.875 8.925 8.9759.175
8196 Malia Maire 8.875 8.800 9.0759.150
8238 Katherine Hamill 8.600 9.150 9.0258.525

14 CSC Race * 106.975 27.950 26.275 26.725 26.025
238 18 15

8269 Charlotte Nelson 9.450 8.800 8.3509.375
8214 Emily Kimball 9.250 9.050 8.9258.750
8270 Miranda Hayes 9.250 8.425 8.7508.600

15 Dream Xtreme * 106.450 26.650 26.075 26.675 27.050
16T14 20 17

8232 Maya Holman 9.100 8.700 8.9759.150
8186 Madelyn Gomez 9.000 8.800
8187 Ariana DeSouza 8.550 8.575 9.0508.475
8233 Madison Farris 9.0259.050

16 High Definition * 106.175 25.125 27.475 26.525 27.050
16T22 11T 19

8283 Zoe Potter 8.450 9.250 9.0008.575
8256 Taylor Hoyt 8.375 9.250 9.1508.950
8221 Megan Brennan 8.300 8.975
8180 Lauren Swenson-Lennox 8.9009.000

17 Novato * 106.050 25.400 26.250 27.250 27.150
1320 19 11

8265 Remi Snyder 8.550 8.500 9.0009.025
8318 Hannah Cook 8.500 9.1759.075
8315 Emmy Nam 8.350 8.750 9.150
8316 Rosalie Urban 9.000 8.975

18 CCGI * 105.700 26.075 25.925 26.475 27.225
1217 21 20

8169 Kellis Dieter 9.250 8.725 9.2008.900
8310 Sydney Perkins 8.425 8.950
8168 Meghan Tandy 8.400 8.325 8.750
8167 Sydney Daily 8.875 9.0758.825
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19 Accel * 105.475 25.925 25.625 26.625 27.300
1118 22 18

8274 Shannon Chang 9.150 8.275 9.2009.200
8275 Samantha Drake 8.400 8.050 8.9258.625
8273 Joelene Latief 8.375 9.300 9.1758.800

20 North Bay * 105.050 25.000 26.725 26.775 26.550
2223 16 14

8172 Breanna Corral 8.675 9.050 9.025
8171 Eleanor Wyly 8.200 8.850 8.7509.175
8170 Victoria Cannaday 8.125 8.825 8.7758.875
8211 Adrienne Gardner 8.725

21 Champion * 104.825 25.750 26.750 25.525 26.800
1919 15 21

8311 Zoe Montano 9.075 9.375 9.0258.150
8312 Hailey Neves 8.525 8.100 9.2008.175
8210 Cate Migliori 8.150 9.275 8.5759.200

22 Miyagi * 102.075 26.275 23.975 25.050 26.775
2016 23 22

8303 Taylor Robinson 9.375 8.625 8.9008.325
8207 Erika Miyagi 8.525 8.350 9.1258.600
8302 Holly Hansen 8.375 7.000 8.7508.125

23 Clovis * 95.700 25.375 26.450 17.250 26.625
2121 17 30

8322 Chloe Rodriguez 8.550 8.825
8321 Skyy Vang 8.425 8.950 8.8009.125
8267 Jaycee Petersen 8.400 8.475 9.0008.125
8320 Erin McHatten (V, UB) 9.025
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